Page 1 of 6
PX-702
High Temperature
 Crystal Oscillator
Vectron off ers a small footprint High Temperature Ceramic SMD Crystal Oscillator (PX-702) product platform for extreme environment
applications. In addition to its wide operating temperature range, PX-702 HTXO is also ideal for high shock & vibration applications. PX-702
HTXO is also designed to exceed 3000g shock and 36g vibration levels of the demanding MIL-STD-883 requirements.
Vectron’s vertical integration in the following technical areas ensures the ability to design and manufacture state of the art high temperature

Acceleration 5000g Y1 axis MIL-STD-883 Method 2001 Condition A
Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
PX - 702 0 - E A Y - W X X X - 20M0000000
*Contact factory for custom requirements
Product Family
Crystal Oscillator
Package Type
702: 5x7 mm HTCC
Factory Use
Supply Voltage
J: 1.8V ±5%
H: 2.5V ±5%
E: 3.3V ±5%
D: 5.0V ±5%
Output
A: HCMOS/ACMOS
Frequency
Factory Use
Factory Use
Enable
A: Enable Hi, Tristate
X: No Enable
Temp Stability (PX)
J: ± 40ppm
S: ± 100ppm
U: ± 150ppm
V: ± 200ppm
W: ± 250ppm
Y: ± 350ppm
Temperature Range
1: 0°C to 150°C
Z: -20°C to 180°C
Y: -55°C to 180°C
2: 0°C to 200°C
5: -55°C to 200°C
3: 0°C to 230°C
6: -55°C to 230°C
Standard Frequency List
32.768kHz 512.000kHz 1.000MHz 1.024MHz 2.000MHz 2.048MHz 3.686MHz 4.000MHz
4.096MHz 5.000MHz 7.3728MHz 8.000MHz 8.192MHz 10.000MHz 12.000MHz 16.000MHz
16.384MHz 20.000MHz 24.000MHz 32.000MHz 32.768MHz 40.000MHz 48.000MHz
Temperature Range and Stability Table
Temp Range Temp Stability PX-702
1: 0°C to 150°C
J: ± 40ppm Tight Stability
S: ± 100ppm Standard
U: ± 150ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
Z: -20°C to 180°C
J: ± 40ppm Tight Stability
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
Y: -55°C to 180°C
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
2: 0°C to 200°C
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Tight Stability
V: ± 200ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
5: -55°C to 200°C
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Tight Stability
V: ± 200ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
3: 0°C to 230°C
V: ± 200ppm Tight Stability
W: ± 250ppm Tight Stability
Y: ± 350ppm Standard
6: -55°C to 230°C